
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: JONKER @ AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 900m

30 November 2022 - 13:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.17
(0:08.20)

0:42.97
(0:10.41)

0:32.56
(0:10.74)

0:21.82
(0:10.79)

0:11.03
(0:11.03)

0:32.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI GANGSTER 4 70.2 0:08.20 0:51.17 [1] 0:42.97 [1] 0:32.56 [1] 0:21.82 [1] 0:11.03 [1] 0:51.17 0:32.56

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.41) (0:10.74) (0:10.79) (0:11.03)

2 3 CIFRADO 7 70.8 0:08.29 0:51.64 [2] 0:43.35 [2] 0:32.97 [2] 0:21.98 [2] 0:11.06 [2] 2.8L 0:32.97 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.38) (0:10.99) (0:10.92) (0:11.06)

3 7 FRENCH STORY 6 69.3 0:08.43 0:52.65 [3] 0:44.22 [3] 0:33.66 [3] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.67 [3] 8.6L 0:33.66 -1

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.67)

4 6 MISHANI FLASH 3 69.7 0:08.57 0:52.75 [4] 0:44.18 [4] 0:33.52 [4] 0:22.78 [4] 0:11.64 [4] 9.1L 0:33.52 +1

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.66) (0:10.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.64)

5 1 RISKY INVESTMENT 2 68.8 0:09.74 0:53.57 [5] 0:43.83 [6] 0:32.77 [6] 0:22.06 [6] 0:11.23 [6] 13.9L 0:32.77 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:09.74) (0:11.06) (0:10.71) (0:10.83) (0:11.23)

6 5 MISHANI PROMISE 1 66.9 0:08.70 0:53.65 [6] 0:44.95 [5] 0:33.79 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.49 [5] 14.4L 0:33.79 +1

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Mishani Perfection (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: ZAC LLOYD PREMIERSHIP APPRENTICE OF THE YEAR OPEN
Handicap - 900m

30 November 2022 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.66
(0:07.85)

0:42.81
(0:10.57)

0:32.24
(0:10.63)

0:21.61
(0:10.62)

0:10.99
(0:10.99)

0:32.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PIZONIE 4 69.1 0:07.85 0:50.66 [1] 0:42.81 [1] 0:32.24 [1] 0:21.61 [1] 0:10.96 [2] 0:50.66 0:32.24

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:07.85) (0:10.57) (0:10.63) (0:10.65) (0:10.96)

2 3 DESERT MAN 8 69.6 0:07.97 0:50.67 [2] 0:42.70 [2] 0:32.09 [2] 0:21.62 [2] 0:11.00 [1] 0.1L 0:32.09 -2

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:07.97) (0:10.61) (0:10.47) (0:10.62) (0:11.00)

3 4 SUPERARE 5 69.7 0:08.16 0:51.02 [3] 0:42.86 [5] 0:32.03 [5] 0:21.43 [5] 0:10.89 [4] 2.1L 0:32.03 +0

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.83) (0:10.60) (0:10.54) (0:10.89)

4 1 SEA RAIDER 2 69.5 0:08.07 0:51.10 [4] 0:43.03 [3] 0:32.32 [3] 0:21.71 [4] 0:11.03 [3] 2.5L 0:32.32 +1

Martin Harley 800m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.71) (0:10.61) (0:10.68) (0:11.03)

5 7 PRINCESS LUNAR 3 69.6 0:08.40 0:51.18 [5] 0:42.78 [6] 0:32.09 [6] 0:21.57 [6] 0:10.92 [6] 2.9L 0:32.09 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.69) (0:10.52) (0:10.65) (0:10.92)

6 5 BOLD WARRIOR 1 69.5 0:08.09 0:51.35 [6] 0:43.26 [4] 0:32.57 [4] 0:22.00 [3] 0:11.17 [5] 3.9L 0:32.57 -3

Tegan Harrison 800m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.69) (0:10.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.17)

Scratched: Commandeering (#6), Archer's Paradox (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: LES KELLY PREMIERSHIP TRAINER OF THE YEAR Maiden Plate
- 1700m

30 November 2022 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.41
(0:08.96)

1:35.45
(0:11.89)

1:23.56
(0:11.55)

1:12.01
(0:12.14)

0:59.87
(0:12.62)

0:47.25
(0:12.34)

0:34.91
(0:11.75)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GERARDJOSEPH 3 64.6 0:09.08 1:44.41 [1] 1:35.33 [4] 1:23.45 [3] 1:11.83 [3] 0:59.61 [3] 0:47.04 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:34.67

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.57) (0:12.37) (0:11.71)

2 5 CAIRDEAS 4 64.9 0:09.57 1:44.61 [2] 1:35.04 [6] 1:23.14 [7] 1:11.33 [7] 0:59.40 [7] 0:46.97 [5] 0:34.57 [7] 0:34.57 -10

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:09.57) (0:11.90) (0:11.81) (0:11.93) (0:12.43) (0:12.40) (0:11.70)

3 1 ENUNCIATION 1 63.8 0:09.02 1:44.98 [3] 1:35.96 [3] 1:24.05 [2] 1:12.14 [4] 0:59.93 [5] 0:47.33 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:34.94 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:09.02) (0:11.91) (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:12.60) (0:12.39) (0:11.53)

4 7 DEEPTRIX 2 64.5 0:09.27 1:44.99 [4] 1:35.72 [5] 1:23.69 [6] 1:11.92 [6] 1:00.08 [4] 0:47.55 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:35.18 -9

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:09.27) (0:12.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.37) (0:11.80)

5 3 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 5 65.1 0:09.01 1:45.03 [5] 1:36.02 [2] 1:24.02 [4] 1:12.63 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:47.86 [2] 0:35.53 [1] 0:35.53 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m Overall (0:09.01) (0:12.00) (0:11.39) (0:12.14) (0:12.63) (0:12.33) (0:11.75)

6 6 CRYSTALLIZATION 7 62.7 0:08.96 1:46.10 [6] 1:37.14 [1] 1:25.25 [1] 1:13.52 [2] 1:01.49 [2] 0:48.94 [1] 0:36.46 [2] 0:36.46 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.89) (0:11.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.55) (0:12.48) (0:11.98)

7 4 BANTAMWEIGHT 6 64.4 0:09.58 1:46.64 [7] 1:37.06 [7] 1:25.38 [5] 1:13.68 [5] 1:01.46 [6] 0:49.01 [7] 0:36.66 [5] 0:36.66 +1

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:09.58) (0:11.68) (0:11.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.45) (0:12.35) (0:12.32)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: LES KELLY PREMIERSHIP TRAINER OF THE YEAR Maiden Plate
- 1700m

30 November 2022 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.16
(0:11.60)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GERARDJOSEPH 3 64.6 0:09.08 0:22.96 [2] 0:11.56 [1] 1:44.41 0:34.67

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.40) (0:11.56)

2 5 CAIRDEAS 4 64.9 0:09.57 0:22.87 [6] 0:11.40 [4] 1L 0:34.57 -10

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.47) (0:11.40)

3 1 ENUNCIATION 1 63.8 0:09.02 0:23.41 [3] 0:11.79 [3] 3L 0:34.94 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:11.62) (0:11.79)

4 7 DEEPTRIX 2 64.5 0:09.27 0:23.38 [4] 0:11.78 [5] 3.1L 0:35.18 -9

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.60) (0:11.78)

5 3 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 5 65.1 0:09.01 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.02 [2] 3.3L 0:35.53 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m Overall (0:11.76) (0:12.02)

6 6 CRYSTALLIZATION 7 62.7 0:08.96 0:24.48 [5] 0:12.53 [6] 9.3L 0:36.46 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.53)

7 4 BANTAMWEIGHT 6 64.4 0:09.58 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.28 [7] 12.3L 0:36.66 +1

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.28)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOEL CALLOW PREMIERSHIP JOCKEY OF THE YEAR QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

30 November 2022 - 15:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.79
(0:10.80)

1:08.99
(0:10.94)

0:58.05
(0:11.26)

0:46.79
(0:11.68)

0:35.11
(0:11.97)

0:23.14
(0:11.65)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FREEDOM RALLY 2 65.7 0:11.00 1:19.79 [1] 1:08.79 [7] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.58 [4] 0:22.84 [3] 0:34.58

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.37)

2 6 PAIENBARA 4 66.8 0:11.13 1:19.84 [2] 1:08.69 [8] 0:57.56 [8] 0:46.12 [7] 0:34.42 [8] 0:22.92 [4] 0:34.42 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:11.50) (0:11.38)

3 5 MISHANI MISSILE 9 65.5 0:11.21 1:20.21 [3] 1:08.94 [10] 0:57.73 [10] 0:46.31 [11] 0:34.63 [9] 0:23.09 [7] 0:34.63 +4

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.42) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.43)

4 2 ENVIABLE 1 65.1 0:11.17 1:20.28 [4] 1:09.11 [9] 0:57.88 [9] 0:46.43 [10] 0:34.62 [11] 0:23.07 [10] 0:34.62 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.47)

5 9 UNDER THE LIMIT 12 68.8 0:10.82 1:20.32 [5] 1:09.40 [4] 0:58.58 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:35.64 +5

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.68) (0:11.97) (0:11.70)

6 8 TIRITIRI 7 65.2 0:11.14 1:20.54 [6] 1:09.18 [11] 0:58.04 [11] 0:46.69 [9] 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.34 [9] 0:35.01 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.67) (0:11.41)

7 7 PUSH TURBO 13 66.8 0:10.93 1:20.61 [7] 1:09.68 [5] 0:58.52 [5] 0:47.11 [5] 0:35.46 [5] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.46 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.68)

8 12 SPIRIT QUEEN 11 67.5 0:10.95 1:20.66 [8] 1:09.71 [6] 0:58.76 [3] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.77 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:10.95) (0:10.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.82)

9 11 SEA COMMITS 5 65.1 0:10.86 1:20.72 [9] 1:09.86 [2] 0:58.62 [6] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.61 [8] 0:35.35 +5

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:11.54)

10 15 MAMA'S MAN 3 67.0 0:10.90 1:21.13 [10] 1:10.23 [3] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.85 [3] 0:36.14 [3] 0:24.19 [5] 0:36.14 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.01) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Daring Diego (#1), Lubrication (#4), Kalea (#13), Chassagne (#14), Boardie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOEL CALLOW PREMIERSHIP JOCKEY OF THE YEAR QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

30 November 2022 - 15:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.79
(0:10.80)

1:08.99
(0:10.94)

0:58.05
(0:11.26)

0:46.79
(0:11.68)

0:35.11
(0:11.97)

0:23.14
(0:11.65)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 6 68.4 0:10.80 1:22.34 [11] 1:11.54 [1] 1:00.54 [2] 0:48.95 [4] 0:37.18 [6] 0:25.10 [11] 0:37.18 +11

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:10.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:12.08) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Daring Diego (#1), Lubrication (#4), Kalea (#13), Chassagne (#14), Boardie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOEL CALLOW PREMIERSHIP JOCKEY OF THE YEAR QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

30 November 2022 - 15:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FREEDOM RALLY 2 65.7 0:11.00 0:11.47 [1] 1:19.79 0:34.58

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.47)

2 6 PAIENBARA 4 66.8 0:11.13 0:11.54 [2] 0.2L 0:34.42 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.54)

3 5 MISHANI MISSILE 9 65.5 0:11.21 0:11.66 [4] 2.2L 0:34.63 +4

Luke Dittman 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

4 2 ENVIABLE 1 65.1 0:11.17 0:11.60 [9] 2.5L 0:34.62 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.60)

5 9 UNDER THE LIMIT 12 68.8 0:10.82 0:11.97 [3] 2.7L 0:35.64 +5

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

6 8 TIRITIRI 7 65.2 0:11.14 0:11.93 [6] 3.7L 0:35.01 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

7 7 PUSH TURBO 13 66.8 0:10.93 0:11.98 [7] 4.1L 0:35.46 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

8 12 SPIRIT QUEEN 11 67.5 0:10.95 0:12.04 [5] 4.3L 0:35.77 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

9 11 SEA COMMITS 5 65.1 0:10.86 0:12.07 [8] 4.5L 0:35.35 +5

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

10 15 MAMA'S MAN 3 67.0 0:10.90 0:12.42 [10] 6.8L 0:36.14 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

Scratched: Daring Diego (#1), Lubrication (#4), Kalea (#13), Chassagne (#14), Boardie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOEL CALLOW PREMIERSHIP JOCKEY OF THE YEAR QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

30 November 2022 - 15:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 6 68.4 0:10.80 0:12.80 [11] 13.8L 0:37.18 +11

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.80)

Scratched: Daring Diego (#1), Lubrication (#4), Kalea (#13), Chassagne (#14), Boardie (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: ZAAKI FEATURE RACEHORSE OF THE YEAR BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 2200m

30 November 2022 - 16:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.37
(0:14.33)

2:02.04
(0:10.98)

1:51.06
(0:11.87)

1:39.19
(0:12.28)

1:26.91
(0:12.45)

1:14.46
(0:12.99)

1:01.47
(0:12.80)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 10 66.4 0:11.24 2:16.37 [1] 2:01.93 [4] 1:50.69 [4] 1:38.44 [5] 1:25.49 [5] 1:12.76 [5] 1:00.35 [5] 0:35.73

Lani Allen 2000m 2000m (0:14.44) (0:11.24) (0:12.25) (0:12.95) (0:12.73) (0:12.41) (0:12.47)

2 5 GAMBU 6 65.4 0:11.32 2:16.46 [2] 2:01.69 [6] 1:50.37 [6] 1:38.20 [7] 1:25.19 [7] 1:12.44 [7] 1:00.01 [7] 0:35.65 +1

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.77) (0:11.32) (0:12.17) (0:13.01) (0:12.75) (0:12.43) (0:12.37)

3 4 REFLECT THE STARS 5 64.6 0:11.29 2:16.56 [3] 2:01.32 [9] 1:50.03 [9] 1:37.99 [9] 1:25.08 [8] 1:12.48 [8] 1:00.02 [8] 0:35.59 -9

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:15.24) (0:11.29) (0:12.04) (0:12.91) (0:12.60) (0:12.46) (0:12.45)

4 1 SAVVY OAK 8 65.1 0:11.22 2:16.59 [4] 2:02.03 [5] 1:50.81 [5] 1:38.74 [4] 1:25.82 [4] 1:13.11 [4] 1:00.59 [4] 0:36.00 -10

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:14.56) (0:11.22) (0:12.07) (0:12.92) (0:12.71) (0:12.52) (0:12.49)

5 6 SAVAHEAT 7 63.0 0:11.56 2:16.76 [5] 2:01.35 [10] 1:49.79 [10] 1:37.75 [10] 1:24.90 [10] 1:12.27 [10] 0:59.91 [10] 0:35.59 -8

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:15.41) (0:11.56) (0:12.04) (0:12.85) (0:12.63) (0:12.36) (0:12.47)

6 11 DELAYED LAUNCH 2 65.4 0:11.32 2:17.03 [6] 2:02.17 [7] 1:50.85 [7] 1:38.78 [6] 1:26.02 [6] 1:13.35 [6] 1:00.81 [6] 0:36.25 -11

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:14.86) (0:11.32) (0:12.07) (0:12.76) (0:12.67) (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

7 3 CHOCOLATIER 3 67.1 0:10.98 2:17.06 [7] 2:02.73 [1] 1:51.75 [1] 1:39.88 [2] 1:27.54 [2] 1:15.15 [1] 1:02.16 [1] 0:36.85 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 2000m (0:14.33) (0:10.98) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.99) (0:12.80)

8 2 SUPPRESSION 9 65.4 0:11.32 2:17.12 [8] 2:02.03 [8] 1:50.71 [8] 1:38.64 [8] 1:25.65 [9] 1:12.89 [9] 1:00.46 [9] 0:36.09 -1

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:15.09) (0:11.32) (0:12.07) (0:12.99) (0:12.76) (0:12.43) (0:12.40)

9 8 RAHAAN 1 66.7 0:11.01 2:18.01 [9] 2:03.61 [2] 1:52.60 [2] 1:40.83 [1] 1:28.55 [1] 1:15.66 [2] 1:02.70 [2] 0:37.59 -9

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:14.40) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:12.89) (0:12.96) (0:12.69)

10 10 LYNDALL 4 66.5 0:11.11 2:18.67 [10] 2:04.27 [3] 1:53.16 [3] 1:40.96 [3] 1:28.14 [3] 1:15.41 [3] 1:02.95 [3] 0:38.09 -1

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:14.40) (0:11.11) (0:12.20) (0:12.82) (0:12.73) (0:12.46) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Ay Bee Are (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: ZAAKI FEATURE RACEHORSE OF THE YEAR BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 2200m

30 November 2022 - 16:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.67
(0:12.51)

0:36.16
(0:12.22)

0:23.94
(0:11.92)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 10 66.4 0:11.24 0:47.88 [5] 0:35.73 [5] 0:23.84 [4] 0:11.97 [2] 2:16.37 0:35.73

Lani Allen 2000m 2000m (0:12.15) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.97)

2 5 GAMBU 6 65.4 0:11.32 0:47.64 [7] 0:35.65 [7] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.11 [1] 0.5L 0:35.65 +1

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:11.99) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:12.11)

3 4 REFLECT THE STARS 5 64.6 0:11.29 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.59 [8] 0:23.61 [8] 0:11.82 [5] 1L 0:35.59 -9

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:11.82)

4 1 SAVVY OAK 8 65.1 0:11.22 0:48.10 [4] 0:36.00 [3] 0:24.03 [2] 0:12.09 [3] 1.2L 0:36.00 -10

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:12.09)

5 6 SAVAHEAT 7 63.0 0:11.56 0:47.44 [10] 0:35.59 [10] 0:23.69 [9] 0:11.82 [8] 2L 0:35.59 -8

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:11.85) (0:11.90) (0:11.87) (0:11.82)

6 11 DELAYED LAUNCH 2 65.4 0:11.32 0:48.31 [6] 0:36.25 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.21 [7] 3.5L 0:36.25 -11

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.06) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:12.21)

7 3 CHOCOLATIER 3 67.1 0:10.98 0:49.36 [1] 0:36.85 [1] 0:24.63 [1] 0:12.51 [4] 3.6L 0:36.85 +2

Larry Cassidy Overall 2000m (0:12.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:12.51)

8 2 SUPPRESSION 9 65.4 0:11.32 0:48.06 [9] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.10 [10] 0:12.35 [6] 3.9L 0:36.09 -1

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:11.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.75) (0:12.35)

9 8 RAHAAN 1 66.7 0:11.01 0:50.01 [2] 0:37.59 [2] 0:25.46 [3] 0:13.09 [9] 9.2L 0:37.59 -9

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:13.09)

10 10 LYNDALL 4 66.5 0:11.11 0:50.41 [3] 0:38.09 [4] 0:25.92 [7] 0:13.51 [10] 13L 0:38.09 -1

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.32) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Ay Bee Are (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1700m

30 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.49
(0:08.72)

1:34.77
(0:11.79)

1:22.98
(0:11.54)

1:11.44
(0:11.76)

0:59.68
(0:12.29)

0:47.39
(0:12.13)

0:35.26
(0:11.57)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 12 66.0 0:09.28 1:43.49 [1] 1:34.21 [9] 1:22.22 [10] 1:10.44 [10] 0:58.70 [10] 0:46.62 [8] 0:34.78 [7] 0:34.78

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:09.28) (0:11.99) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:11.84) (0:11.33)

2 6 BOLD CONTENDER 6 64.8 0:09.37 1:43.92 [2] 1:34.55 [10] 1:22.70 [9] 1:10.99 [9] 0:59.19 [9] 0:47.11 [9] 0:35.04 [9] 0:35.04 -5

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:09.37) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:12.07) (0:11.75)

3 3 BERNIE'S TIGER 5 65.7 0:09.03 1:44.07 [3] 1:35.04 [8] 1:23.02 [8] 1:11.31 [8] 0:59.48 [7] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.64 [3] 0:35.64 -2

Isabella Rabjones 600m Overall (0:09.03) (0:12.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:12.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.37)

4 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 1 63.0 0:08.87 1:44.07 [4] 1:35.20 [6] 1:23.35 [4] 1:11.65 [6] 0:59.83 [4] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.83 [2] 0:35.83 -5

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.85) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.12) (0:11.88) (0:11.60)

5 5 TAREX 2 62.7 0:08.98 1:44.13 [5] 1:35.15 [7] 1:23.19 [7] 1:11.43 [7] 0:59.57 [6] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.33 [8] 0:35.33 -12

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.96) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.60)

6 7 GO DARCY 8 66.1 0:08.81 1:44.20 [6] 1:35.39 [4] 1:23.41 [6] 1:11.92 [3] 1:00.39 [1] 0:48.10 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:35.97 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.98) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:12.29) (0:12.13) (0:11.61)

7 1 NAMAKWA 3 63.5 0:08.80 1:44.78 [7] 1:35.98 [3] 1:24.05 [5] 1:12.36 [5] 1:00.36 [5] 0:48.11 [5] 0:36.15 [6] 0:36.15 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:12.00) (0:12.25) (0:11.96) (0:11.75)

8 9 SIENNA'S CHOICE 7 64.6 0:08.72 1:44.92 [8] 1:36.20 [1] 1:24.41 [2] 1:12.87 [2] 1:01.06 [2] 0:48.62 [2] 0:36.48 [4] 0:36.48 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:12.44) (0:12.14) (0:11.79)

9 11 GEOSTORM 4 64.2 0:08.80 1:45.25 [9] 1:36.45 [5] 1:24.69 [3] 1:12.98 [4] 1:01.11 [3] 0:48.72 [4] 0:36.70 [5] 0:36.70 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.76) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:12.39) (0:12.02) (0:11.88)

Did Not Finish: Alderman (#2)

Scratched: Shopping Wise (#14), Steinbrenner (#4), Spirit's Charm (#10), Roller Coaster (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1700m

30 November 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.69
(0:11.64)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 12 66.0 0:09.28 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.05 [1] 1:43.49 0:34.78

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:11.40) (0:12.05)

2 6 BOLD CONTENDER 6 64.8 0:09.37 0:23.29 [9] 0:11.85 [6] 2.5L 0:35.04 -5

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:11.44) (0:11.85)

3 3 BERNIE'S TIGER 5 65.7 0:09.03 0:24.27 [1] 0:12.45 [2] 3.3L 0:35.64 -2

Isabella Rabjones 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.45)

4 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 1 63.0 0:08.87 0:24.23 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 3.4L 0:35.83 -5

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.42)

5 5 TAREX 2 62.7 0:08.98 0:23.73 [7] 0:12.01 [5] 3.6L 0:35.33 -12

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:11.72) (0:12.01)

6 7 GO DARCY 8 66.1 0:08.81 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.51 [4] 3.9L 0:35.97 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.85) (0:12.51)

7 1 NAMAKWA 3 63.5 0:08.80 0:24.40 [6] 0:12.59 [7] 7.2L 0:36.15 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.59)

8 9 SIENNA'S CHOICE 7 64.6 0:08.72 0:24.69 [5] 0:12.74 [8] 8L 0:36.48 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.74)

9 11 GEOSTORM 4 64.2 0:08.80 0:24.82 [8] 0:12.82 [9] 9.8L 0:36.70 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.82)

Did Not Finish: Alderman (#2)

Scratched: Shopping Wise (#14), Steinbrenner (#4), Spirit's Charm (#10), Roller Coaster (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: GPS RUGBY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

30 November 2022 - 17:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m 950m-350m +1m Cutaway True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.67
(0:12.83)

0:56.84
(0:11.25)

0:45.59
(0:11.27)

0:34.32
(0:11.39)

0:22.93
(0:11.26)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MAXCALEMMA 8 67.9 0:10.96 1:09.67 [1] 0:56.66 [4] 0:45.37 [4] 0:33.98 [4] 0:22.63 [3] 0:11.67 [1] 1:09.67 0:33.98

Default Jockey 6 400m 400m (0:13.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.67)

2 14 VETTA VELOCITA 4 65.6 0:11.08 1:09.82 [2] 0:56.52 [7] 0:45.17 [7] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.53 [4] 0.8L 0:33.89 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.08) (0:11.53)

3 15 SACCA 1 66.2 0:11.17 1:09.88 [3] 0:56.94 [3] 0:45.77 [2] 0:34.53 [1] 0:23.11 [2] 0:11.80 [3] 1L 0:34.53 -7

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:12.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.31) (0:11.80)

4 4 DIXON BAY 3 65.6 0:11.22 1:10.23 [4] 0:57.06 [6] 0:45.82 [5] 0:34.50 [5] 0:23.23 [4] 0:12.01 [5] 3L 0:34.50 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.22) (0:12.01)

5 11 MY ODDETTE 10 65.8 0:11.23 1:10.32 [5] 0:57.21 [5] 0:45.81 [6] 0:34.43 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:11.78 [6] 3.5L 0:34.43 -2

Ryan Wiggins Overall 400m (0:13.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.23) (0:11.78)

6 12 PRETTY DEVINE 9 65.7 0:11.25 1:10.34 [6] 0:57.51 [1] 0:46.26 [1] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.24 [2] 3.6L 0:34.90 -2

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:12.83) (0:11.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:12.24)

7 6 DYNAMIC DUO 13 68.1 0:11.15 1:10.36 [7] 0:56.73 [9] 0:45.24 [10] 0:34.05 [10] 0:22.90 [8] 0:11.64 [7] 3.7L 0:34.05 +1

Jim Byrne 800m 600m (0:13.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.19) (0:11.15) (0:11.26) (0:11.64)

8 3 IMPOSING BEAU 18 66.2 0:11.32 1:10.52 [8] 0:57.16 [8] 0:45.77 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 4.5L 0:34.44 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:11.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.77)

9 17 SIR PICCOLO 6 64.8 0:11.21 1:10.60 [9] 0:56.82 [10] 0:45.55 [9] 0:34.34 [9] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.59 [10] 4.9L 0:34.34 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.59)

10 1 TANKER 11 67.2 0:11.21 1:11.10 [10] 0:58.19 [2] 0:46.98 [3] 0:35.68 [3] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.49 [8] 7.7L 0:35.68 +5

Sheriden Tomlinson Overall 1000m (0:12.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Chilliwack (#9), Loch Lomond (#13), Peregrination (#18), Ljungberg (#2), Magnitudo (#7), Sailor (#8), Ayahuasca (#10), Rose Of Duporth (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 30 November 2022  19:06 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


